Name

Ben Kennedy
Nick Duke
Quinn McKay
Sam Hilderbrand
Evan Berdan
Greyson Kershner
Moses Cox
Evan Porter
Evan Smith
Isaiah Hetterle
Davin Trefrey
Joel Beach
Travis Sisson

WENATCHEE PANTHERS
2019-20 C-Team Baseball

Position
SS/P
OF
OF
uT
C
INF/UT
1st/UT
OF
INF/P
OF
OF
1st/P
INF/P

Year
9
10
9
10
9
10
9
9
9
11
10
10
10

‘Bimmtigg
00

Head Coach
Jeff Zehnder

Assistants

Steve Thibault
Gary Lewallen
Josh Ervin

Volunteer
Justin Heitzman
Izzy Garcia

Athletic Trainer

Dale Blair
Larry Howe

Superintendent
Paul Gordon

Principal
Eric Anderson

Athletic Director
Jim Beeson




